                                         Identification / Labels
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
Panel Label PL
A cost effective, commercially attractive replacement for
engraved labels using a high performance, thermal
transfer label with a foam backed adhesive. Our Panel
Labels are suitable for on-demand printing. Ideal for use
with high definition graphics and barcodes. These are
suitable for indoor and outdoor use and conform to the
durability specifications of the UL969 Marking and
Labelling standard. It is available in white or silver, with
other colours possible on request. Compatible with all TE
thermal transfer printers and data input using the TE
WinTotal software.
Product Facts
- Thermal transfer printable
- Temperature Range: -40°C to +80°C
- Saving of product and install costs compared to engraved labels
- Clean creation and installation process
- Suitable for on-demand printing
- Able to create and print high definition graphics and barcodes
- Indoor and outdoor use
- Conforms to UL969 marking and labelling specification
Specification
- UL recognized PGJI2 and PGJI8 – File MH17292:
PL-9 for Gloss White
PL-8A for Satin Metalized
                                         Identification / Labels
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
Sizes in mm
Part Number Label Height Laber Width Web Width Labels Labels Colour
 mm mm mm Per row Per reel
PL-027008-2.5-8A 8.0 27.0 37.0 1 2500 Silber
PL-027008-2.5-9 8.0 27.0 37.0 1 2500 Weiss
PL-027013-1.5-8A 13.0 27.0 37.0 1 1500 Silber
PL-027013-1.5-9 13.0 27.0 37.0 1 1500 Weiss
PL-027018-1.25-8A 18.0 27.0 37.0 1 1250 Silber
PL-027018-1.25-9 18.0 27.0 37.0 1 1250 Weiss
PL-027027-1-8A 27.0 27.0 37.0 1 1000 Silber
PL-027027-1-9 27.0 27.0 37.0 1 1000 Weiss
PL-035018-1.25-8A 18.0 35.0 45.0 1 1250 Silber
PL-035018-1.25-9 18.0 35.0 45.0 1 1250 Weiss
PL-036028.5-0.75-8A 28.5 36.0 46.0 1 750 Silber
PL-036028.5-0.75-9 28.5 36.0 46.0 1 750 Weiss
PL-045015-1.5-8A 15.0 45.0 55.0 1 1500 Silber
PL-045015-1.5-9 15.0 45.0 55.0 1 1500 Weiss
PL-050025-1-8A 25.0 50.0 60.0 1 1000 Silber
PL-050025-1-9 25.0 50.0 60.0 1 1000 Weiss
PL-060030-0.75-8A 30.0 60.0 70.0 1 750 Silber
PL-060030-0.75-9 30.0 60.0 70.0 1 750 Weiss
PL-090045-0.5-8A 45.0 90.0 100.0 1 500 Silber
PL-090045-0.5-9 45.0 90.0 100.0 1 500 Weiss
PL-100050-0.5-8A 50.0 100.0 106.0 1 500 Silber
PL-100050-0.5-9 50.0 100.0 106.0 1 500 Weiss